
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove, IL 
Summer 2022 Capital Project

Friday March 4th, 2022  10:00 AM

Bid Group #01

Bid Package #07 Flooring -North and South High School

   Bidder Base Bid Alt. #3 Bid ADDM
DEDUCT Security #1

Consolidated Flooring of Chicago, LLC
Chicago, IL 

Integral Flooring Systems
Woodridge, IL 

X

X

X

X

 X 

$24,050.00 X

$32,150.00  X 

$27,880.00 X

$43,785.00 X

$5,000.00

$7,959.00

$6,500.00

$5,235.00

$6,500.00

$31,560.00 X

Central Rug and Carpet
Evanston, IL 

Tiles in Style
South Holland, IL 

Kingston Tile Company
Romeoville, IL 



Community High School District 99 Downers Grove, IL 
Summer 2022 Capital Project

Friday March 4th, 2022  10:00 AM

Bid Group #01

Bid Package #07 Flooring -North and South High School

   Bidder Base Bid Alt. #3 Bid ADDM
DEDUCT Security #1

 X $26,287.00  X $7,287.00

TSI Commercial Floor Covering, Inc.
Champaign, IL 


