Community High School District 99 Summer 2022 Capital Project

Downers Grove, IL



Friday March 4th, 2022 10:00 AM

Bid Group #01

Bid Package #07 Flooring -North and South High School

Bidder	Base Bid	Alt. #3 DEDUCT	Bid	ADDM #1
Consolidated Flooring of Chicago, LLC Chicago, IL	\$24,050.00	\$5,000.00	Security	X
Integral Flooring Systems Woodridge, IL	\$31,560.00	\$7,959.00	x	x
Central Rug and Carpet Evanston, IL	\$27,880.00	\$6,500.00	х	х
Tiles in Style South Holland, IL	\$43,785.00	\$5,235.00	x	х
Kingston Tile Company Romeoville, IL	\$32,150.00	\$6,500.00	x	x

Community High School District 99
Summer 2022 Capital Project

Downers Grove, IL



Friday March 4th, 2022 10:00 AM

Bid Group #01

Bid Package #07 Flooring -North and South High School

Bidder	Base Bid	Alt. #3 DEDUCT	Bid Security	ADDM #1
TSI Commercial Floor Covering, Inc. Champaign, IL	\$26,287.00	\$7,287.00	х	x